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EMECO HOLDINGS LTD.
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Overview
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Price
0.79 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 3.95% (0.03)

AUOOOOQOEHL7
EHL

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Other
Stock

255 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.78 AUD (11,622)
0.79 AUD (49,998)
0.76 AUD

0.7975 AUD

0.76 AUD

0.76 AUD
0.782636 AUD
1,415,609
1,107,906.36

510

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000EHL7&ID_NOTATION=15456176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=117fc1b2943afb197bd93a7be21481e78f468f421a08050f2c31b1ea96a8b767&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d136288be98dc39f7&time=1720616267&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d969364d45d210e1939b1c6077d8d537578dddcceeb0a0a65c6f20070ea6930e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea4040335c35ef62c&time=1720616267&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf71edc51af14e755e58b007c000ebff86c3854e3015d779494bbfd28682183b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=22d3df8adff8f233e&time=1720616267&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86464f03808c7c0d9925aac80e4aa14ede807de4d7984e8aa6a31cab2cb96e44&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c088856c6458cef80&time=1720616267&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57ae430bb5f708fb128788c4f9f675dff4fcecc66f06e96019459e1bdeb8f1cf&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=868afd5c2fbef50a6&time=1720616267&tool=RSC

EMECO HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/07/09 08:10:09

Price
0.79 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 3.95% (0.03)

ISIN AUOOO000EHL7
Symbol EHL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 255 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.78 AUD (11,622)
Ask (Ask size) 0.79 AUD (49,998)
Open 0.76 AUD
High 0.7975 AUD
Low 0.76 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.76 AUD
VWAP 0.782636 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,415,609
Trading volume 1,107,906.36
Number of trades 510
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.91% +16.18% -31.30%
Perf (abs.) +0.12 +0.11 -0.36
Beta 0.36 0.70 0.80
Volatility = 27.02 29.39 34.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.76 AUD (700,893
0.73 AUD (633,717
0.71 AUD (514,755
0.67 AUD (460,972
0.80 AUD (2024/07/09
0.60 AUD (2024/01/22
0.80 AUD (2024/07/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.56 AUD (2023/11/03)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:33 0.474 EUR 0.00 2

09
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:04 0.442 EUR 0.00 1

09
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 08:10 0.44 EUR 0.00 1

09
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 0.79 AUD 1.11 510
Exchange 09
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15456176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90008588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15347164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119640979

EMECO HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
= ;
(7 Emeco

Contact Details
EMECO HOLDINGS

Walters Drive, Level 3 71 6017 Osborne
Park

Telefon: +61 8 9420 0222
Fax: -
E-mail: corporate@emecoequipment.com
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mailto:corporate@emecoequipment.com
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